
FINISH BIB NAME AGE MIN SEC GENDER AGE GROUP

1 2262 Hannah Cranford 15 19 45 F 13‐19

2 2219 John Sokolowski 14 20 59 M 13‐19

3 2267 Nate Schafer 11 24 27 M 12 & under

4 2221 Aaron Myers 40 24 50 M 40‐49

5 2257 Stephen Bray 14 26 03 M 13‐19

6 2259 Jeffrey Culbertson 23 27 09 M 20‐29

7 2255 Tony Moore 33 27 26 M 30‐39

8 2248 Mikey Conforth 25 28 56 M 20‐29

9 2266 Savannah Cline 16 29 06 F 13‐19

10 2265 Khara Fesperman 16 29 14 F 13‐19

11 2254 Emma Clarke 9 29 20 F 12 & under

12 2218 Allie Burns 11 29 21 F 12 & under

13 2263 Brittany Zemanick 30 29 41 F 30‐39

14 2233 Felicia Snyder 32 31 00 F 30‐39

15 2241 Bryan Yarborough 41 31 17 M 40‐49

16 2240 Emily Overcash 41 31 18 F 40‐49

17 2230 Wendy Torrence 49 32 18 F 40‐49

18 2268 Tisha Goodwin 54 32 35 F 50 & up

19 2256 Barbara Hogan 60 33 41 F 50 & up

20 2264 Teresa Jackson 48 34 58 F 40‐49

21 2242 Kate Gregory 8 35 21 F 12 & under

22 2243 Daniel Johnson 53 35 22 M 50 & up

23 2244 Jeanne Johnson 45 35 31:02 F 40‐49

24 2239 Abigail Johnson 15 35 31:44 F 13‐19

25 2232 Shelia Gillespie 56 36 55 F 50 & up

26 2235 Freddie Huff III 14 37 58:03 M 13‐19

27 2234 Carrie Huff 32 37 58:54 F 30‐39

28 2236 Jessica Lanning 32 39 29 F 30‐39

29 2238 Andrew Luepke 34 39 55 M 30‐39

30 2237 Leann Dwiggins 29 39 56 F 20‐29

31 2225 Toni Branch 17 44 40 F 13‐19

32 2227 Olivia Cooper 9 44 41 F 12 & under

33 2231 John Gillespie 51 45 20 M 50 & up

34 2223 Emily Myers 13 49 22 F 13‐19

35 2217 Erin Waldroup 38 50 15 F 30‐39

36 2261 Lisa Cranford 48 50 16 F 40‐49

38 2222 Jennifer Myers 38 51 18 F 30‐39

39 2224 Misty Branch 36 55 16 F 30‐39

40 2229 Owen Perkins 4 55 29 M 12 & under

41 2226 Jessica Cooper 34 55 33 F 30‐39

42 2260 Kay Easter 64 57 08:43 F 50 & up

43 2258 Kathy Easter 62 57 08:95 F 50 & up

44 2251 Michael Skok 48 58 18 M 40‐49

45 2247 Wilson McAllistier 25 58 49:09 M 20‐29

46 2253 Taylor Knowles 23 58 49:55 F 20‐29

47 2250 Megan Holderfield 21 58 50 F 20‐29

48 2245 Stephanie Fleming 47 58 51 F 40‐49

49 2252 Brandy Skok 44 58 54 F 40‐49

50 2249 Kayla Wilson 25 58 58 F 20‐29

51 2228 Janie Pelch 52 1:07 43 F 50 & up



FEMALE OVERALL

BIB NAME AGE MIN SEC GENDER AGE GROUP FINISH

2262 Hannah Cranford 15 19 45 F 13‐19 1

MALE OVERALL

BIB NAME AGE MIN SEC GENDER AGE GROUP FINISH

2219 John Sokolowski 14 20 59 M 13‐19 2

MALE 12 & UNDER

PLACE BIB NAME AGE MIN SEC GENDER AGE GROUP FINISH

1 2267 Nate Schafer 11 24 27 M 12 & under 3

2 2229 Owen Perkins 4 55 29 M 12 & under 40

MALE 13‐19

PLACE BIB NAME AGE MIN SEC GENDER AGE GROUP FINISH

1 2257 Stephen Bray 14 26 03 M 13‐19 5

2 2235 Freddie Huff III 14 37 58:03 M 13‐19 126

MALE 20‐29

PLACE BIB NAME AGE MIN SEC GENDER AGE GROUP FINISH

1 2259 Jeffrey Culbertson 23 27 09 M 20‐29 6

2 2248 Mikey Conforth 25 28 56 M 20‐29 8

3 2247 Wilson McAllistier 25 58 49:09 M 20‐29 45

MALE 30‐39

PLACE BIB NAME AGE MIN SEC GENDER AGE GROUP FINISH

1 2255 Tony Moore 33 27 26 M 30‐39 7

2 2238 Andrew Luepke 34 39 55 M 30‐39 29

MALE 40‐49

PLACE BIB NAME AGE MIN SEC GENDER AGE GROUP FINISH

1 2221 Aaron Myers 40 24 50 M 40‐49 4

2 2241 Bryan Yarborough 41 31 17 M 40‐49 15

3 2251 Michael Skok 48 58 18 M 40‐49 44

MALE 50 & UP

PLACE BIB NAME AGE MIN SEC GENDER AGE GROUP FINISH

1 2243 Daniel Johnson 53 35 22 M 50 & up 22

2 2231 John Gillespie 51 45 20 M 50 & up 33

FEMALE 12 & UNDER

PLACE BIB NAME AGE MIN SEC GENDER AGE GROUP FINISH

1 2254 Emma Clarke 9 29 20 F 12 & under 11

2 2218 Allie Burns 11 29 21 F 12 & under 12

3 2242 Kate Gregory 8 35 21 F 12 & under 21

4 2227 Olivia Cooper 9 44 41 F 12 & under 32

FEMALE 13‐19

PLACE BIB NAME AGE MIN SEC GENDER AGE GROUP FINISH

1 2266 Savannah Cline 16 29 06 F 13‐19 9

2 2265 Khara Fesperman 16 29 14 F 13‐19 10

3 2239 Abigail Johnson 15 35 31:44 F 13‐19 24

4 2225 Toni Branch 17 44 40 F 13‐19 31

5 2223 Emily Myers 13 49 22 F 13‐19 34



FEMALE 20‐29

PLACE BIB NAME AGE MIN SEC GENDER AGE GROUP FINISH

1 2237 Leann Dwiggins 29 39 56 F 20‐29 30

2 2253 Taylor Knowles 23 58 49:55 F 20‐29 46

3 2250 Megan Holderfield 21 58 50 F 20‐29 47

4 2249 Kayla Wilson 25 58 58 F 20‐29 50

FEMALE 30‐39

PLACE BIB NAME AGE MIN SEC GENDER AGE GROUP FINISH

1 2263 Brittany Zemanick 30 29 41 F 30‐39 13

2 2233 Felicia Snyder 32 31 00 F 30‐39 14

3 2234 Carrie Huff 32 37 58:54 F 30‐39 27

4 2236 Jessica Lanning 32 39 29 F 30‐39 28

5 2217 Erin Waldroup 38 50 15 F 30‐39 35

6 2222 Jennifer Myers 38 51 18 F 30‐39 38

7 2224 Misty Branch 36 55 16 F 30‐39 39

8 2226 Jessica Cooper 34 55 33 F 30‐39 41

FEMALE 40‐49

PLACE BIB NAME AGE MIN SEC GENDER AGE GROUP FINISH

1 2240 Emily Overcash 41 31 18 F 40‐49 16

2 2230 Wendy Torrence 49 32 18 F 40‐49 17

3 2264 Teresa Jackson 48 34 58 F 40‐49 20

4 2244 Jeanne Johnson 45 35 31:02 F 40‐49 23

5 2261 Lisa Cranford 48 50 16 F 40‐49 36

6 2245 Stephanie Fleming 47 58 51 F 40‐49 48

7 2252 Brandy Skok 44 58 54 F 40‐49 49

FEMALE 50 & UP

PLACE BIB NAME AGE MIN SEC GENDER AGE GROUP FINISH

1 2268 Tisha Goodwin 54 32 35 F 50 & up 18

2 2256 Barbara Hogan 60 33 41 F 50 & up 19

3 2232 Shelia Gillespie 56 36 55 F 50 & up 25

4 2260 Kay Easter 64 57 08:43 F 50 & up 42

5 2258 Kathy Easter 62 57 08:95 F 50 & up 43

6 2228 Janie Pelch 52 1:07 43 F 50 & up 51


